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Codigos  Fecha de 
Enjaule 

Fecha de 
Suelta Km. Modalidad 

Punto de suelta 
Nacional/Regional  

Rayon Social       
LORA DEL RIO 
CORDOBA 
LA CARLOTA 
LA CARLOTA 
CORDOBA 
PEDRO ABAD 
LA CAROLINA 
CACERES 
MANZANARES 
VILLA ROBLEDO 
CAROLINA 
ALDEA NUEVA 
ALCOLEA DEL PINAR 
ALDEA NUEVA 
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO 
ALDEA NUEVA 
TRIJILLO 
CACERES 
LA GUARDA 
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO 
ASTORGA 
GUIJUEJO 
PLASENCIA 
YEQUEDA 
BARCELONA 
SALAMANCA 
MONTEROSO 
ARCANCHON 
BAYONA 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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A701 
A702 

0 
0 
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0 
0 
0 
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A706 
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A708 
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0 
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0 
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0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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F761 
F762 

0 
0 

F773 
0 
0 

F764 
F795 
F786 

0 
0 
0 
0 
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A709 
A710 
A711 
A712 
A713 
A714 
A715 

A716 / A717 
A718 
A719 
A720 
A721 
A722 
A723 
A724 
A725 
A726 
A727 
A728 
A729 
A730 
A731 
A732 
A733 

 

SEVILLA 
CORDOBA 
CORDOBA 
CORDOBA 
CORDOBA 
CORDOBA 
JAEN 
CACERES 
CUIDAD REAL 
TOLEDO 
JAEN 
CACERES 
GUADALAJARA 
CACERES 
BURGOS 
CACERES 
CACERES 
CACERES 
PORTUGAL 
BURGOS 
LEON 
SALAMANCA 
CACERES 
HUESCA 
BARCELONA 
SALAMANCA 
LUGO 
FRANCIA 
FRANCIA 

  5-FEB 
11-FEB 
11-FEB 
18-FEB 
18-FEB 
25-FEB 
4-MAR 
4-MAR 
11-MAR 
18-MAR 
25-MAR 
25-MAR 
31-MAR 
8-ABR 
14-ABR 
22-ABR 
22-ABR 
28-ABR 
29-ABR 
5-MAY 
12-MAY 
20-MAY 
27-MAY 
2-JUN 
2-JUN 
9-JUN 
9-JUN 
15-JUN 
16-JUN 

60 
120 
90 
90 
120 
150 
220 
220 
290 
350 
220 
320 
500 
320 
630 
320 
220 
230 
400 
630 
550 
360 
290 
700 
850 
400 
580 
800 
900 

ENTRENAMIENTO 
ENTRENAMIENTO 
ENTRENAMIENTO 
ENTRENAMIENTO 
ENTRENAMIENTO 
ENTRENAMIENTO 
SOCIAL VELOC 
SOCIAL VELOC 
SOCIAL VELOC-REG SOCIAL 
VELOC-REG 
SOIAL VELOC 
SOCIAL VELOCIDAD 
NAC.P.JOVENES y Social dultas 
SOCIAL VELOCIDAD 
NACIONAL ADULTAS 
SOCIAL VELOCIDAD 
SOCIAL VELO 
SOCIAL VELOCIDAD 
SOCIAL MEDIO FON 
NACIONAL ADULTAS 
FEDERATIVO 
SOCIAL-REG-VELOC 
SOCIAL REG-VELOC 
NACIONAL ADULTAS 
EXPERIMENTAL 
SOCIAL MEIO FONDO 
FEDERATIVO 
FEDERATIVO 
FEDERATIVO 

  


